11/00 N/UK 1.6.055.01Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
M/49000, M/49100, M/49200, M/49800
LINTRA® Spindle
Electric linear actuator
Ø 25 to 63 mm
High forces
Precise positioning

Ø 50 QM/46050/32 SPC/Q008006/20 SPC/Q008004/22 – SPC/Q008012/21 SPC/Q008017/21
Ø 63 QM/46063/32 SPC/Q008007/20 SPC/Q008004/22 SPC/Q008007/21 SPC/Q008013/21 SPC/Q008018/21
Ordering information
LINTRA® Spindle with external adjustable guiding, Ø 40 mm,
ball screw, stroke 2100 mm, 2 spindle supports, 20 mm
pitch, single nut, quote: MM//4499114400//BBSS//220022//22110000
Mountings
Centre support mounting style “V” for LINTRA®
spindle Ø 32 mm, quote: QQMM//4466003322//3322
MM//4499˙̇˙̇˙̇ // ˙̇˙̇ // ˙̇˙̇˙̇ // ˙̇˙̇˙̇˙̇
Model Description Dimensions see page
Type
Type
Type V Bevel gear Sensor bracket Sensor activator Sensor activator Sensor activator
Page 10Ø Page 10 Page 11 Page 11 Page 11 Page 11
M/49000
M/49100
M/49200
M/49000 M/49100 M/49200
Voltage
V d.c.
Current
max.
Temperature °C LED Output Cable length Cable Catalogue page
Full information on sensors (technical data, cable material, dimensions, etc.) please see catalogue pages N 4.3.075.01.
M/49000 LINTRA® Spindle with internal guiding, Ø 32, 40, 63 mm 7
M/49100 LINTRA® Spindle with external adjustable guiding, Ø 25, 32, 40, 50, 63 mm 8
M/49200 LINTRA® Spindle with precision roller guiding, Ø 25, 32, 40, 50, 63 mm 8
M/49800 LINTRA® Spindle with heavy duty guiding, Ø 40 mm 9
11/00
M/49000, M/49100, M/49200, M/49800
N/UK 1.6.055.03Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.